
RESOLUTION  N0.  2006-4

WHEREAS,  the  Governing  Body  in  and  for  the  County  of  Torrance,  State  of  New
Mexico,  meeting  in  regular  session  on  the  25th  day  of  January  2006,  has  set  the  meeting  dates
for  the  Torrance  County  Planning  &  Zoning  Board;  and

WHEREAS,  the  Torrance  County  Planning  &  Zoning  Board  shall  meet  at 9:30  A.M.,  in
the Torr.@nce County Courthouse, in Estancia, New Mexico, unless otherwise specified.

NOW,  THEREFORE,  BE  IT  RESOLVED  that  the  Torrance  County  Board  of
Commissioners  hereby  adopts  for  the  Torrance  County  Planning  &  Zoning  Board,  the  following
regular  meeting  dates:

Tuesday,  Januaiy  3, 2006

Tuesday,  Febmary  7, 2006

Tuesday,  March  7, 2006

Tuesday,  April  4, 2006

Tuesday,  May  2, 2006

Tuesday,  June  13,  2006

Tuesday,  July  11,  2006

Tuesday,  August  1, 2006

Tuesday,  September  5, 2006
Tuesday,  October  3, 2006

Tuesday,  November  14,  2006
Tuesday,  December  5, 2006

RESOLVED  IN  BOARD  ACTION  this  25th  dayaof  Januaty  2006.

4.)-in%>  l !/1,
Clerk  of  the  Boajd

Torrance  County  Commission

Ji  rost.  District  l

Paul M. (Tito) Chavez, District 2 25a


